
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of July 2022
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Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII
16 008 0300012
01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,067,988.71 542,072.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 842,998.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,610,061.39 0.00 842,998.97 842,998.97 2,453,060.36 0.00 1,067,988.71 1,385,071.65 0.00 0.00 2,453,060.360.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,067,988.71 542,072.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 842,998.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,610,061.39 0.00 842,998.97 842,998.97 2,453,060.36 0.00 1,067,988.71 1,385,071.65 0.00 0.00 2,453,060.360.00

      MDS Checks Issued 72,067.77 281,932.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 638,017.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00354,000.41 0.00 638,017.21 638,017.21 992,017.62 0.00 72,067.77 919,949.85 0.00 0.00 992,017.620.00

      Advice to Debit Account 995,920.94 260,140.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 204,981.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,256,060.98 0.00 204,981.76 204,981.76 1,461,042.74 0.00 995,920.94 465,121.80 0.00 0.00 1,461,042.740.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,067,988.71 542,072.68 0.00 0.00 1,610,061.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 842,998.97 0.00 0.00 842,998.97 842,998.97 2,453,060.36 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,067,988.71 1,385,071.65 0.00 0.00 2,453,060.36

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 175,167.46 12,557.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,855.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00187,724.61 0.00 12,855.26 12,855.26 200,579.87 0.00 175,167.46 25,412.41 0.00 0.00 200,579.87

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 175,167.46 12,557.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,855.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00187,724.61 0.00 12,855.26 12,855.26 200,579.87 0.00 175,167.46 25,412.41 0.00 0.00 200,579.87

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 175,167.46 12,557.15 0.00 0.00 187,724.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,855.26 0.00 0.00 12,855.26 12,855.26 200,579.87 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 175,167.46 25,412.41 0.00 0.00 200,579.87

GRAND TOTAL 1,243,156.17 554,629.83 0.00 0.00 1,797,786.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 855,854.23 0.00 0.00 855,854.23 855,854.23 2,653,640.23 0.00 0.00 1,243,156.170.00 0.00 0.001,410,484.06 0.00 2,653,640.23

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 23,321,480.07 2,677,579.87 25,999,059.94

  NCA 12,673,000.00 2,477,000.00 15,150,000.00

  NTA 9,538,000.00 0.00 9,538,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,110,480.07 200,579.87 1,311,059.94

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 23,321,480.07 2,677,579.87 25,999,059.94

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 23,314,702.44 2,653,640.23 25,968,342.67

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 6,777.63 23,939.64 30,717.27

Total Disbursements Program 26,825,000.00 2,546,000.00 29,371,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 22,897,069.28 2,653,640.23 25,550,709.51

(Over)/Under spending 3,927,930.72 (107,640.23) 3,820,290.49
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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